
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.19
2 5 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 32.04
3 6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.27
4 2 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 32.75
5 1 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 33.21
6 7 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 33.83
7 8 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax NP
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Serie 2
1 7 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.52
2 6 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.03
3 4 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.99
4 5 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 36.05
5 8 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 36.64
6 1 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.11
7 2 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.63
8 3 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 37.66
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Serie 3
1 5 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 36.45
2 4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.46
3 7 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.00
4 1 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.24
5 6 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 38.41
6 3 VIALARDI Ludovica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.74
7 2 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 40.00
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Serie 4
1 5 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 39.68
2 3 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 40.48
3 4 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 40.53
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.19
2 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 32.04
3 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.27
4 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 32.75
5 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 33.21
6 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 33.83
7 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.52
8 CARBONERI Rebecca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 34.85
9 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.03

10 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 35.99
11 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 36.05
12 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 36.45
13 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 36.64
14 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.11
15 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.46
16 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.63
17 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 37.66
18 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.00
19 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.24
20 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 38.41
21 VIALARDI Ludovica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.74
22 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 39.68
23 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 40.00
24 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 40.48
25 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 40.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax NP
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